
HOUSE STANDING COMMITTEES 
94th GENERAL ASSEMBLY (2023-2024) 

CLASS "A" 
 

EDUCATION 
____________, Chairperson 

_____________, Vice Chairperson 
 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 
 
 
 

  



 

 

 
JUDICIARY 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 

1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 
 

 
  



 

 

 
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 

  
 
 
  



 

 

 
PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

  



 

 

 
REVENUE AND TAXATION 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 
 
  



 

 

 
 

CLASS "B" 
 

AGING, CHILDREN and YOUTH, LEGISLATIVE and 
MILITARY AFFAIRS 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 
 
 
  



 

 

 
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY AND ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT 
____________, Chairperson 

_____________, Vice Chairperson 
 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 
 
 
  



 

 

 
CITY, COUNTY AND LOCAL AFFAIRS 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 
 
  



 

 

 
INSURANCE AND COMMERCE 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
  



 

 

 
STATE AGENCIES AND GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS 

____________, Chairperson 
_____________, Vice Chairperson 

 
 
1) ________________ 
2) ________________ 
3) ________________ 
4) ________________ 
5) ________________ 
6) ________________ 
7) ________________ 
8) ________________ 
9) ________________ 
10) ________________ 

11) ________________ 
12) ________________ 
13) ________________ 
14) ________________ 
15) ________________ 
16) ________________ 
17) ________________ 
18) ________________ 
19) ________________ 
20) ________________ 

 
 


	CLASS "A"
	EDUCATION
	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR
	PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
	INSURANCE AND COMMERCE


	Chairperson: Brian S. Evans
	Vice Chairperson: Keith Brooks
	1: Stephen Meeks
	11: Carlton Wing
	2: Bruce Cozart
	12: Denise Garner
	3: Charlene Fite 
	13: Brian S. Evans
	4: Ron McNair
	14: Keith Brooks
	5: Rick Beck
	15: Grant Hodges
	6: Lanny Fite
	16: Steven Walker
	7: Vivian Flowers
	17: Wayne Long
	8: DeAnn Vaught
	18: Hope Duke
	9: John Maddox
	19: Stetson Painter
	10: Sonia Eubanks Barker
	20: Brit McKenzie
	Chairperson_2: Carol Dalby
	Vice Chairperson_2: Stan Berry
	1_2: Milton Nicks, Jr.
	2_2: Marcus E. Richmond
	3_2: Jimmy Gazaway
	4_2: Danny Watson
	5_2: Carol Dalby
	6_2: Stan Berry
	7_2: Cindy Crawford
	8_2: Jamie Scott
	9_2: Nicole Clowney
	10_2: Cameron Cooper
	11_2: Jay Richardson
	12_2: Andrew Collins 
	13_2: Tippi McCullough
	14_2: Ashley Hudson
	15_2: Jon Milligan 
	16_2: Kendon Underwood
	17_2: Jeremiah Moore
	18_2: Matt Duffield
	19_2: Steven Unger
	20_2: Shad Pearce
	Chairperson_3: Lee Johnson
	Vice Chairperson_3: Josh Miller
	1_3: Jeffrey Wardlaw
	11_3: Fred Allen
	2_3: Jon S. Eubanks
	12_3: Aaron Pilkington
	3_3: Stephen Magie 
	13_3: Mark Perry
	4_3: Josh Miller 
	14_3: Lee Johnson 
	5_3: Richard Womack
	15_3: Bart Schulz
	6_3: Deborah Ferguson
	16_3: Kendra Moore
	7_3: Jack Ladyman
	17_3: Ryan A. Rose
	8_3: Mary Bentley
	18_3: Zachary Gramlich
	9_3: Justin Gonzales
	19_3: R. Scott Richardson
	10_3: Kenneth Ferguson
	20_3: Jeremy Wooldridge
	Chairperson_4: Mike Holcomb
	Vice Chairperson_4: Rick McClure
	1_4: Matthew J. Shepherd
	11_4: Mark H. Berry
	2_4: Mike Holcomb
	12_4: Brandon C. Achor
	3_4: David Whitaker
	13_4: RJ Hawk
	4_4: Dwight Tosh
	14_4: Matthew Brown
	5_4: Austin McCollum
	15_4: Joey L. Carr
	6_4: Harlan Breaux
	16_4: Chad Puryear
	7_4: Denise Ennett
	17_4: Tara Shephard
	8_4: Joy C. Springer
	18_4: DeAnna Hodges
	9_4: Mark D. McElroy
	19_4: Trey Steimel
	10_4: Rick McClure
	20_4: Wade Andrews
	Chairperson_5: Les Eaves
	Vice Chairperson_5: Howard M. Beaty
	1_5: Lane Jean
	11_5: Jim Wooten
	2_5: Les Eaves
	12_5: Julie Mayberry
	3_5: Robin Lundstrum
	13_5: Richard McGrew
	4_5: Karilyn Brown
	14_5: David Ray
	5_5: Jack Fortner
	15_5: Howard M. Beaty
	6_5: Frances Cavenaugh
	16_5: Delia J. Haak
	7_5: Johnny Rye
	17_5: John P. Carr
	8_5: Steve Hollowell
	18_5: Tony Furman
	9_5: Roger D. Lynch
	19_5: Rebecca Burkes
	10_5: Les Warren
	20_5: Mindy McAlindon 
	Chairperson_6: Sonia Eubanks Barker 
	Vice Chairperson_6: Julie Mayberry
	1_6: Charlene Fite
	11_6: Joey L. Carr
	2_6: Sonia Eubanks Barker
	12_6: Zachary Gramlich
	3_6: Aaron Pilkington
	13_6: Stetson Painter
	4_6: Julie Mayberry
	14_6: Matt Duffield
	5_6: Joy C. Springer
	15_6: Steven Unger
	6_6: Rick McClure
	16_6: Tara Shephard
	7_6: Keith Brooks
	17_6: Brit McKenzie
	8_6: Tony Furman 
	18_6: Jeremy Wooldridge 
	9_6: Matthew Brown 
	19_6: Trey Steimel
	10_6: Hope Duke
	20_6: Shad Pearce
	Chairperson_7: Jack Fortner
	Vice Chairperson_7: Roger D. Lynch
	1_7: Matthew J. Shepherd
	11_7: Carlton Wing
	2_7: Bruce Cozart
	12_7: Denise Garner 
	3_7: Stephen Magie
	13_7: Cameron Cooper
	4_7: Ron McNair
	14_7: Harlan Breaux
	5_7: DeAnn Vaught
	15_7: Howard M. Beaty
	6_7: Jack Fortner
	16_7: Delia J. Haak
	7_7: Austin McCollum
	17_7: Brandon Achor
	8_7: Steve Hollowell
	18_7: RJ Hawk
	9_7: Danny Watson
	19_7: Kendra Moore
	10_7: Roger D. Lynch
	20_7: Chad Puryear 
	Chairperson_8: Lanny Fite
	Vice Chairperson_8: Milton Nicks, Jr. 
	1_8: Mike Holcomb 
	11_8: Richard McGrew
	2_8: David Whitaker
	12_8: David Ray
	3_8: Lanny Fite
	13_8: Ashley Hudson
	4_8: Milton Nicks, Jr. 
	14_8: Wayne Long
	5_8: Fran Cavenaugh
	15_8: Bart C. Schulz
	6_8: Johnny Rye
	16_8: Rebecca Burkes
	7_8: Carol Dalby
	17_8: Mindy McAlindon
	8_8: Stan Berry 
	18_8: R. Scott Richardson
	9_8: Andrew Collins
	19_8: DeAnna Hodges
	10_8: Tippi McCullough
	20_8: Wade Andrews 
	Chairperson_9: John Maddox
	Vice Chairperson_9: Karilyn Brown
	1_9: Jon S. Eubanks
	11_9: Les Warren
	2_9: Deborah Ferguson
	12_9: Jim Wooten
	3_9: Les Eaves
	13_9: Mark Perry
	4_9: Jack Ladyman
	14_9: Lee Johnson 
	5_9: Robin Lundstrum
	15_9: Jay Richardson
	6_9: Kenneth B. Ferguson 
	16_9: Brian S. Evans
	7_9: Vivian Flowers 
	17_9: Denise Ennett
	8_9: Karilyn Brown 
	18_9: Grant Hodges
	9_9: Fred Allen
	19_9: Steven Walker
	10_9: John Maddox
	20_9: Ryan A. Rose
	Chairperson_10: Dwight Tosh
	Vice Chairperson_10: Mark D. McElroy
	1_10: Stephen Meeks 
	11_10: Jimmy Gazaway
	2_10: Lane Jean
	12_10: Cindy Crawford
	3_10: Jeffrey Wardlaw
	13_10: Jamie Scott
	4_10: Josh Miller
	14_10: Nicole Clowney 
	5_10: Richard Womack
	15_10: Mark D. McElroy
	6_10: Mary Bentley
	16_10: Jon Milligan
	7_10: Dwight Tosh 
	17_10: John P. Carr
	8_10: Justin Gonzales
	18_10: Kendon Underwood
	9_10: Rick Beck
	19_10: Mark H. Berry
	10_10: Marcus E. Richmond
	20_10: Jeremiah Moore


